## BID TABULATION

<b>TITE</b>	CIMIL OF BOTTON POCK			DID IA	BULAII						
1	CITY OF ROUND ROCK		Bid Extended By: Dawn Scheel, P.E.								
Transportation Department				Print Name					Initial	s	
3400 Sunrise Rd.					Bid Opening Date: 10/2/20						
Round Rock, Texas. 78665									78665		
					•	ed Damages:	\$600/day				
			No. of Responses: 3								
Project Name: Rehabilitation Plans for Culvert at Logan Drive					-	ect Manager:	Dawn Scheel, P.E.				
Projec					Project	Consultant:	HDR, Inc.				
Projec	ct Duration: 45 calendar days										
Bidders Name				SJ	&J	AARON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		MIKE LARSEN		Engineer's Estimate	
Contractors Business Location				DALLAS, TX		AUSTIN, TX		NIEDERWALD, TX		HDR	
Guarantee: Bid Bond, Cashier Check or Certified Check				YES		YES		YES			
Statement of Safety Experience, Yes or No				YES		YES		YES			
Addendum(s) Acknowledged, Yes, No, or N/A				N/A		YES		YES			
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	0104 6015 - REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK)	4	SY	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$68.75	\$275.0
2	0110 6001 - EXCAVATION	4	CY	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$600.0
3	0429 6007 - CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)	I	SF	\$400.00	\$36,800.00	\$600.00	\$55,200.00	\$485.00	\$44,620.00	\$375.00	\$34,500.0
4	0502 6025 BARR, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING	2	МО	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$21,450.00	\$42,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.0
5	0506 6038 - TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	200	LF	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.85	\$970.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.0
6	0506 6039 - TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	200	LF	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.50	\$500.0
7	0531 6001 - CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	•	SY	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,685.00	\$6,740.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.0
8	0666 6224 - PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	1200	LF	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.85	\$4,620.00	\$1.33	\$1,596.0
9	0666 6315 - RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	1200	LF	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.0
10	0677 6001 -ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	1200	LF	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.65	\$3,180.0
11	0752 6004 - TREE TRIMMING/BRUSH REMOVAL (CHANNELS)	0.1	AC	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$68,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,200.0
	6001 6001 - PORTABLE CHAGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	20	DAY	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.0
13		20	DAY	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$530.00	\$10,600.0
14	7000 6002 - REML & DISPL DRIFTWOOD & DEBRIS	. 1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00
TOTAL:				\$97,000.00		\$127,600.00		\$171,750.00		\$97,151.00	
										Mobilization	\$9,715.10
										Contingency	\$19,430.20
										Total	\$126,296.30

